W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1 W e b :  w w w . w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k  •  E - m a i l :  s a l e s @ w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k
P O LY L E X  I P 6 5
CORROSION RESISTANT FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRES
For general, industrial and commercial application
To Order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/HF: High frequency control gear
/HFDDIM: High frequency digital dimming

Specification Guide
T8 Tube
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 A	 Clips	 Kg
PCR118*	 1 x 18	 670	 460	 6	 1.80
PCR136	 1 x 36	 1278	 800	 8	 2.80
PCR158	 1 x 58	 1578	 1100	 10	 3.80
PCR170	 1 x 70	 1840	 1164	 12	 4.10
PCR218	 2 x 18	 670	 460	 6	 2.40
PCR236	 2 x 36	 1278	 800	 8	 4.20
PCR258	 2 x 58	 1578	 1100	 10	 5.80
PCR270	 2 x 70	 1840	 1164	 12	 6.40
* only available with remote emergency option /E3.
T5 Tube
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 A	 Clips	 Kg
PCRT5114*	 1 x 14	 670	 460	 6	 1.40
PCRT5128	 1 x 28	 1278	 800	 8	 2.40
PCRT5154*	 1 x 54	 1278	 800	 8	 2.40
PCRT5135	 1 x 35	 1578	 1100	 10	 3.00
PCRT5149	 1 x 49	 1578	 1100	 10	 3.00
PCRT5180*	 1 x 80	 1578	 1100	 10	 3.00
PCRT5214	 2 x 14	 670	 460	 6	 1.90
PCRT5224*	 2 x 24	 670	 460	 6	 1.90
PCRT5228	 2 x 28	 1278	 800	 8	 3.30
PCRT5254	 2 x 54	 1278	 800	 8	 3.30
PCRT5235	 2 x 35	 1578	 1100	 10	 4.10
PCRT5249	 2 x 49	 1578	 1100	 10	 4.10
PCRT5280*	 2 x 80	 1578	 1100	 10	 4.10
* only available with remote emergency option /E3.
Example order code:
PCR258/HF/E3INT/SSCLIP/VR – A 2 x 58 watt T8 corrosion
resistant IP65 fluorescent luminaire with high frequency